1 Mile Run

1 Trevor Mullins

2 Jacob Hogeda

3 Kiana Torres

4 Abram Staha

5 Angelique Zhinin

6 Milton Zhinin

7 Matthew Dale

8 Annalie Price

9 Jennifer Lisson
10 Steve Montoya
11 Debbie Constancio
12 Gerado Esquivel
13 Alondra Esquivel
14 Azayah Sullivan
15 Mayra Bustos
16 Ginny Dale
17 Candice Staloch
18 Kristin Harvell
19 Danny Casillas

20 Jessica Dollard

5 Mile Run

1 Matt Lindsey

2 Nicole Lindsey

3 Brian Tillman

4 Christian Correa

5 Junior Reyes

6 Cody Guins

7 Kevin Byrd

8 Greg Larson

9 Antonio Vigil
10 Martha Fay
11 Jeff Lission

2019 LONE WOLF RUN

Time
6:15
7:59
7:59
9:08
10:47
10:47
11:05
13:24
14:32
15:43
16:10
16:49
16:54
17:04
17:05
18:46
18:57
18;57
18:57
30:32

Time
33;30
35:14
36:40
37:46
40:53
41:36
42:15
42:24
43:04
43:06
43:10

Place

Overall Male
Second Male
Overall Female
Third Male

Second Female

Third Female

Place

Overall Male

Overall Female
Second Overall Male
Third Overall Male
First Male 0-19

First Male 30-39
Second Male 30-39
First Male 60-69
Third Male 30-39
Second Overall Female

First Male 50-59

March 16, 2019



12 Lupe Sanchez

13 Julio Saldana

14 BJ Armstrong

15 Dana Felps

16 Bill Montgomery
17 Dale Darriyen
18 Katheryn Stasha
19 Vanessa Vigil

20 Jammie Preiser
21 Karla Reyes

22 Jerry Roach

23 Jonathan Preiser
24 Mich Holcomb
25 Angela Redish
26 Helen Brame

27 Fay Floyd

28 Alexandra Rodiguez

29 Suzanne Waterman

2019 LONE WOLF RUN

43:34
43:45
45:36
46:04
46:49
48:05
48:27
48:43
49:37
50:23
51:05
55:13
56:59
1:03:45
1:13:50
1:13:55
1:13:57
1:42:00

Third Overall Female
Second Male 50-59
First Female 30-39
Second Female 30-39
Second Male 60-69
Second Male 0-19
Third Female 30-39

First Male 70+

Third Male 50-59
First Female 50-59
Second Female 50-59

First Female 20-29
First Female 60-69

March 16, 2019



