2019 LONE WOLF RUN

March 16, 2019

1 Mile Run	Time	Place
1 Trevor Mullins	6:15	Overall Male
2 Jacob Hogeda	7:59	Second Male
3 Kiana Torres	7:59	Overall Female
4 Abram Staha	9:08	Third Male
5 Angelique Zhinin	10:47	Second Female
6 Milton Zhinin	10:47	
7 Matthew Dale	11:05	
8 Annalie Price	13:24	Third Female
9 Jennifer Lisson	14:32	
10 Steve Montoya	15:43	
11 Debbie Constancio	16:10	
12 Gerado Esquivel	16:49	
13 Alondra Esquivel	16:54	
14 Azayah Sullivan	17:04	
15 Mayra Bustos	17:05	
16 Ginny Dale	18:46	
17 Candice Staloch	18:57	
18 Kristin Harvell	18;57	
19 Danny Casillas	18:57	
20 Jessica Dollard	30:32	

5 Mile Run	Time	Place
1 Matt Lindsey	33;30	Overall Male
2 Nicole Lindsey	35:14	Overall Female
3 Brian Tillman	36:40	Second Overall Male
4 Christian Correa	37:46	Third Overall Male
5 Junior Reyes	40:53	First Male 0-19
6 Cody Guins	41:36	First Male 30-39
7 Kevin Byrd	42:15	Second Male 30-39
8 Greg Larson	42:24	First Male 60-69
9 Antonio Vigil	43:04	Third Male 30-39
10 Martha Fay	43:06	Second Overall Female
11 Jeff Lission	43:10	First Male 50-59

2019 LONE WOLF RUN

March 16, 2019

12 Lupe Sanchez	43:34	Third Overall Female
13 Julio Saldana	43:45	Second Male 50-59
14 BJ Armstrong	45:36	First Female 30-39
15 Dana Felps	46:04	Second Female 30-39
16 Bill Montgomery	46:49	Second Male 60-69
17 Dale Darriyen	48:05	Second Male 0-19
18 Katheryn Stasha	48:27	Third Female 30-39
19 Vanessa Vigil	48:43	
20 Jammie Preiser	49:37	
21 Karla Reyes	50:23	
22 Jerry Roach	51:05	First Male 70+
23 Jonathan Preiser	55:13	
24 Mich Holcomb	56:59	Third Male 50-59
25 Angela Redish	1:03:45	First Female 50-59
26 Helen Brame	1:13:50	Second Female 50-59
27 Fay Floyd	1:13:55	
28 Alexandra Rodiguez	1:13:57	First Female 20-29
29 Suzanne Waterman	1:42:00	First Female 60-69